
  3:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

  12:30 PM 
- 2:30 PM

  10:00 AM 
- 12:00 PM

  8:00 AM - 
9:30 AM

  8:00 AM - 
9:30 AM

MONDAY
12/26/22

  3:00 PM - 
5:00 PM

  12:30 PM 
- 2:30 PM

  10:00 AM 
- 12:00 PM

  8:00 AM - 
9:30 AM

  8:00 AM - 
9:30 AM

MONDAY
1/2/23

Restrictive  
Housing

Protective 
Management

General  
Population
RTC 1 & 2

Skilled 
Nursing 
Facility 


